Number
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
145
146
147
148
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
174

Leader
Samuel
Cole
Levi
James
Spencer
Inza
Michael
David
Kaden
Alison
Kaleb
Logan
Tyler
Tyler
Adam
Sam
Ridgeland
Trey
Preston
Lucas
Brigham
Joshua
Jon
Grace
Ellanne
Kainoah
Eric

Joel
Samuel
Adam
Kaleb
Mason
Antonella
Dane
Masen
Parker
Parker
Matthew
Larry

Al

David
Ellie
Parker
Grayson
Camden
Camden
Peter
Xan

Ava
Owen
Owen
Presley
Kaiden
Dexter
Jayson
Garin
John
Jacob
Matthew
Mitchell
David
James
Zeke
Logan
Logan
Peter
John
Lydia
Ethan
Tyler
Trevin
Corban
Makenzie
Benjamin
Jake
Sam
Sam
Colin

Abbott
Ackley
Adair
Adams
Allen
Archibald
Arias
Arnson
Astin
Bailey
Barlow
Barnes
Bell

Bell
Benson
Bersie
Beynon
Birkes
Black
Boat
Boden
Boster
Bradley
Bradshaw
Brantley
Brantley
Bregg
Brown
Bustos
Call

Call
Carter
Casalaspro
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Clyde
Collins
Conlin
Cornelsen
Cornelsen
Croad
Crossley
Cutler
Cutler
Cutler
Cutler
Dalton
Davies
Davies
Davis
DeBry
Douglas
Drowns
Duersch
Dunn
Edwards
Edwards
England
Fawcett
Fawcett
Ferguson
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Foster
Fowler
Garcia
Garcia
Gardner
Gay
Gerlach
Gibson
Gifford
Gifford
Gifford
Gines

Follower
Meghan
Cozy
Berklie
Katelyn
Kaitlyn
Inza
Kyra
Jadie
Emma
Alison
Zaida
Jennifer
Elyza
Chloe
Summer
Tyler Bree
Shalee
Ashley
Kezlie
Alisa
Rhonda
Kaylee
Skylar
Grace
Ellanne
Gracelynn
Nichole
Makena
Danielle
Mallory
Eve
Chelsea
Antonella
Elsie
Taegyn
Ainsley
Rachel
Aleksandra
Deborah
Abbi
Bella
Ellie
Akaliana
Melissa
Lexus
Kai
Azure
Kamilah
Ava
Audrey
Emily
Presley
Laila
Alyssa
Mercy
Aubrey
Laikin
Kelli
Sarah
Kathryn
Belle
Emily
Natalia
Katelyn
Kai
Tabitha
Sierra
Lydia
Sienna
Mary
Ella
Emma
Makenzie
Milli
Maquel
Mary
Isabella
Scarlett

Christensen
Heiner
Bell
Lawson
Erickson
Archibald
Crandall
Curtis
Gonzalez
Bailey
Adams
Barnes
Lester
Kuck
Benson
Jansen
Turner
Hilton
McKay
Seegmiller
Boden
Bennett
Deloach
Bradshaw
Brantley
Kim
Mendez
Carter
Laws
Wilson
Cowan
Bentley
Casalaspro
Harris
Isaacson
Yarbrough
LeMmon
Repina
Andersen
Clark
Bezzant
Cornelsen
White

Lee

Smith
Chantry
Robinson
Siller
Dalton
Swank
Swank
Davis
Green
Abildskov
Thomas
Zukeran
Porter
Ripplinger
Vanderhoven
Wheelhouse
Densley
Call
Ferguson
Fox
Chantry
Nan
Somerville
Fowler
Garcia
Williams
Wiblin
Herre
Gerlach
Quigley
Whittington
Gottfredson
Oates
Watson

Studio
BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance & BYU

Stansbury High School
Ladu Dance Studio
Stansbury High School
Livewire

Provo High School
Island Style

Stansbury High School
Island Style
Independent

BYU

uvu

uvu

BYU

Independent
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Independent
Independent

BYU Youth

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

BYU

Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Elaine Grenko and Sasha Altukhov
Leinani Metler and Matt Edwards

Island Style
Island Style

Peak Performance Dance & BYU

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

BYU

Independent
Independent

Stansbury High School
Elaine Grenko

Kayci Treu

Island Style

Independent

Peak Performance Dance
Peak Performance Dance
Peak Performance Dance
Peak Performance Dance
Livewire

Timpanogos High School
Timpanogos High School
Island Style

Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School
Timpanogos High School
Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

BYU

Peak Performance Dance
BYU

Island Style

Andres and Veronika End
Ladu Dance Studio

Peak Performance Dance
Peak Performance Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Gio Danceworld
Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Extreme

Rick Robinson

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

2022 Beehive Dancesport Classic Heatlist

Event

Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
High School Syllabus Latin (R)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Youth Novice Smooth (W/F)

Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)
Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

High School Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Elementary School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

Open Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Junior 1&2 Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Elementary Syllabus Latin (S)

Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
High School Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

High School Syllabus Latin (R)

Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Latin (R)

High School Syllabus Latin (R)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

Elementary Syllabus Latin (S)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Junior 1&?2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Open Junior 1&?2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)



Number
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
186
184
185
187
187
188
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
200
201
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
212
213
214
215
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
228
229
230
231
232
232
233
234
235
236
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Leader
Colin
Kyle
Patrick
Hyrum
Abram
Brynlee
Hyrum
Alana
Alexander
Colbeck
Parker
Avery
Seth
Braiden
Braiden
Dantes
Dantes
Malek
Travian
Skyler
Jordan
Adam
Owen
Matthew
Joshua
Jens
Jaxon
Talmage
Brennan
Brennan
Kathryn
Kathryn
Casey
Alyssa
Conner
Rebecca
Troy
Jackson
Ayden
Makayla
Dallin
Danny
Ty

Ty
Jaxon
Skylon
Lucas
Lucas
Nathanael
Samuel
Camden
Porter
Parker
Jonah
Benjamin
Brian
Oleh
Colton
Sterling
Taft
Trenton
Trenton
Trey
Logan
Sam
Sterling
Sterling
Chloe
Damion
Braden
Tristan
Tristan
Tucker
Preston
Lily
Joshua
Kade
Riley
Nash
Tyler

Gines
Gines
Glade
Goodrich
Greenfield
Gruber
Guinn
Handy
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Harvey
Harvey
Haslam
Haslam
Haslam
Haslam
Haymond
Heaton
Higgins
Hodges
Holyoak
Hudson
Hume
Humphrey
Hunsaker
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchison
Hutchison
Ingo

Jesse
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kavoosi
Kayda
Keck
Keetch
Keller
Keller
Kohler
Lambert
Lamph
Lamph
Lamph
Lamph
Lancaster
Leblanc
Lindsay
Loader
Logan
Lowe
Lytvynenko
Mann
Mann
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
McHenry
McHenry
McOmber
McOmber
Miller
Mitchell
Moe

Moe

Moe

Moe
Munden
Neilson
Nicholas
Nieves
Nixon
Nolen
Oaks

Follower
Calli
Liberty
Julia
Emily
Vanessa
Brynlee
Avery
Alana
Adalyn
Zarina
Kim
Avery
Ainsley
Ashley
Macadey
Vanessa
Eden
Andromeda
Ariel
Hayley
Avonley
Brooke
Tehya
Olivia
Maia
Berlin
Jiaxin
Sparkle
Hannah
Rebecca
Kathryn
Avery
Sarah
Alyssa
Eliana
Rebecca
Maryanne
Jennifer
Ellie
Makayla
Arynne
Savannah
Sarah
Sarah
Lyndsey
Avery
Lydia
Madison
Abigail
Grace
Macadey
Avalie
Isabella
Daniela
Madeleine
Sara
Stella
Isabella
Hayley
Ellie

Abi
Tessa
Maya
Brynnlee
Bailey
Avonley
Lexi
Chloe
Allison
Sadie
Kelli
Margaret
Annette
Aislynn
Lily
Kayla
Sydney
Riley
Brynlee
Kyra

Collings
Andersen
Glade
Goodrich
Rich
Gruber
Merrill
Handy
Stoddard
Taylor
Harris
Harrison
Yarbrough
Hilton
Done
Rich
Gough
Haslam
Fisher
Haymond
Gunnell
Johnson
Sonnenberg
Cowan
Bradshaw
Miller
Haslam
Miner
Hutchinson
Oliveira
Hutchison
Harrison
Oates
Jesse
Spencer
Johnson
Coke
Boekewg
Romrell
Kayda
Cole
Carrasco
Crosgrove
Hassel
Schindler
Bradley
Williams
Peterson
Callister
Forsberg
Done
Gerlach
Penate
Bergantz
Scattergood
Wilson
Brinkerhoff
Oates
Haymond
Cason
Goddard
Fry
Leeman
Busk
Ryan
Gunnell
Ascione
Miller
Heath
Fisher
Ripplinger
Safarova
Simpson
Bucy
Neilson
Bjorn
Maxfield
Nixon
Bath
Crandall

Studio

Island Style

Island Style

Livewire

Treu Dancing

Strictly Ballroom
Livewire

Island Style

Timpanogos High School
BYU Youth

Vashti Smith

BYU

Timpanogos High School
BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance
BYU

Independent

Island Style

BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Island Style

Island Style

Island Style

Peak Performance Dance & BYU

Island Style

BYU

Strictly Ballroom
Timpanogos High School
Timpanogos High School
Island Style

Timpanogos High School
Island Style

Timpanogos High School
Gio Danceworld

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

BYU Youth

Benjamin Wear
Independent
Independent
Independent

Stansbury High School
BYU

BYU

BYU

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Island Style

Legacy Dance Studio
Stansbury High School
Peak Performance Dance

Peak Performance Dance & BYU

Strictly Ballroom

Island Style

Island Style
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Logan and Jen Barnes
Independent

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance
Island Style

Island Style

Elaine Grenko

BYU

Independent

Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance
Livewire

Laura Stirland

Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School
Island Style
Independent

Event

Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Junior 1&2 Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Elementary Syllabus Latin (S)

Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Open Junior 1&2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Open Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/SW/M)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Junior High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Youth Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Junior High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Open Adult Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Youth Novice Smooth (W/F)

Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Open Pre-Teen Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Junior High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Youth Novice Smooth (W/F)

High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Open Junior 1&2 Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Junior High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Junior High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)



Number
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
265
265
266
267
268
269
270
270
270
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

Leader
Austin
Brandon
Jerron
Abram
Noah
Samuel
Brinley
Max
Paul
Jacob
Noah
Adin
Matthew
Tyler
Parker
Wesley
Chandler
Malachi
Brady
Zedan
Zedan
Zedan
Jacob
Aidan
Tristin
Micah
Paulo
Paulo
Paulo
Paulo
Brooks
Tayden
Peter
Alyssa
Stephen
Ethan
Koda
Houston
Layla
Nathan
Gabe
William
Trevor
Ashley
Benjamin
Benjamin
Tucker
Anderson
Andre
Kade
Derek
Ben
Jadon
Elijah
will
Lydia

Olivares
Olivas
Patterson
Peay
Peay
Penate
Peterson
Phippen
Platts
Podzikowski
Powell
Pracic
Rallison
Randall
Reedy
Reeves
Roberts
Ruebush
Rustad
Sakar
Sakar
Sakar
Sapp
Scattergood
Seumanu
Shinsato
Siller
Siller
Siller

Siller
Smith
Smith
Snarr
Snow
Snow
Stauffer
Stevenson
Swarthout
Tadzhimetova
Tanner
Taylor
Thayer
Thunell
Turner
Ulloa
Ulloa

Urry
Vargas
Vittorazzo
Wadsworth
Wardle
Wear
Weaver
Webb
Whitaker
Williams

Follower
Hannah
Lady
Emmy
Desiree
Karly
Amanda
Brinley
Sara
Alyssa
Nina
Brylie
Ava
Zaida
Hannah
Abigail
Cambria
Izabel
Rebecca
Kate

Kai
Lexus
lzzy
Kate
Andromeda
Isabella
Darby Jo
Maddie
Isabella
Scarlett
Taylor
Alina
McKynlee
Avery
Alyssa
Megan
Luisabella
Sayge
Abigail
Layla
Clover
Sarah
Gabriela
lzzy
Ashley
Danielle
Charlie
Mary
Emily
Jazmin
Regan
Skylar
Rachel
Kaelin
Jasmine
Hailey
Maya

Conlin
WriteInAm247
Hawkes
Winterton
Winterton
Taylor
Peterson
Boyd
Arnold
Podzikowski
Gygi
Gustafson
Adams
Clark
Greisen
Mitchell
Adams
Gwilliam
Koski
Chantry
Smith
Denney
Lewis
Haslam
Siller

Hart
Peterson
Siller
Watson
Harrison
Metler
Greer
Matthews
Snow
McRae
Estrella
Gardner
Rawlings
Tadzhimetova
Carter
Goodrich
Ruiz
Barlow
Turner
Laws
Brooks
Von Bose
Bond
Ellison
Morris
Moore
LeMmon
Jenson
Townsend
Herbst
Leeman

Studio

Stansbury High School
Independent
Independent

Island Style

Island Style

Strictly Ballroom
Timpanogos High School
Treu Dancing
Independant

Island Style

Stansbury High School
Independent

BYU

Independent

uvu

Joy Price

Cedar Valley High School
IBA

Island Style
Independent

Peak Performance Dance
Peak Performance Dance
Island Style
Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Andres End/ Sasha Altukhov

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Island Style
Independent

Ladu Dance Studio
Independent
Independent

Island Style

Rick Robinson
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School

American Leadership Academy

Vashti Smith
Independent

BYU Youth

Livewire

Provo High School
Provo High School
LADU/Peak
Independent
Stansbury High School
Independent
Independent
Independent
Stansbury High School
Independent

Island Style

Premier Ballroom

Event

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Elementary School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)
Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Junior 1&2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Adult Open Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD)

Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Junior 1&2 Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Junior 1&?2 Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Junior 1&2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Junior 1&2 Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Open Junior 1&?2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Elementary School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
Open Junior 1&?2 Ballroom (W/T/F/Q)
Open Junior 1&?2 Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (R)
High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

High School Newcomer Rhythm (CC)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Junior High School Solo Lady Syllabus Latin (S)
Open Youth Novice Rhythm (CC/SW)

High School Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/SW/B/M)
Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F)
High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)

High School Syllabus Rhythm (SW)
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